800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Heating Tapes & Cords
59
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
►  Exceptional flexibility and durability
►  Standard lengths up to 200 ft (61 m)
►  Moisture and chemical resistant — IP66 rated
►  Suitable for electrically conductive surfaces

0.5 (13)
  10 (3.0) 60
RKF051200240 RKF052400240   20 (6.1) 120
RKF051200480 RKF052400480   40 (12.2) 240
RKF051200720 RKF052400720   60 (18.3) 360
RKF051200960 RKF052400960   80 (24.4) 480
RKF051201200 RKF052401200 100 (30.5) 600
RKF051201800 RKF052401800 150 (45.7) 900
RKF051202400 RKF052402400 200 (70.0) 1200
RKH051200120 RKH052400120
RKH series
2.0 watts/in²
(0.4 watts/cm²)
0.5 (13)
  10 (3.0) 120
RKH051200240 RKH052400240   20 (6.1) 240
RKH051200480 RKH052400480   40 (12.2) 480
RKH051200720 RKH052400720   60 (18.3) 720
RKH051200960 RKH052400960   80 (24.4) 960
RKH051201200 RKH052401200 100 (30.5) 1200
N/A RKH052401800 150 (45.7) 1800
N/A RKH052402400 200 (70.0) 2400
Ordering Information
Accessories
Adhesive Tape - Used for installation.
Part Number Matrix for Other Configurations